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 1.33813900ANDERSON TWP - 20B 12  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6105 LYONS-DECATUR NORTHEAST20  0.62304700

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6204 BOND 20B LYONS-DECATUR  0.25425400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7703 FIRE LYONS  0.02692000

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 0.55696400ANDERSON TWP-16 13  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6103 UMO N HO NATION SCH 16  0.00000000

 6202 UMO N HO NATION 16 BOND  0.09989000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7701 FIRE DECATUR  0.03165600

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 1.14496800ANDERSON TWP - 20C 14  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7701 FIRE DECATUR  0.03165600

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 1.14023200ANDERSON TWP - 20C 15  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7703 FIRE LYONS  0.02692000

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 1.50521700ANDERSON TWP - 13 16  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200
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 7701 FIRE DECATUR  0.03165600

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 1.34287500ANDERSON TWP - 20B 17  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6105 LYONS-DECATUR NORTHEAST20  0.62304700

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6204 BOND 20B LYONS-DECATUR  0.25425400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7701 FIRE DECATUR  0.03165600

 8800 TWP ANDERSON  0.02080100

 0.53454000MACY - 16 20  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 307 VIL MACY  0.00000000

 6103 UMO N HO NATION SCH 16

 6202 UMO N HO NATION 16 BOND  0.09989000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8801 TWP BLACKBIRD  0.01021100

 0.53454000BLACKBIRD TWP - 16 21  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6103 UMO N HO NATION SCH 16  0.00000000

 6202 UMO N HO NATION 16 BOND  0.09989000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8801 TWP BLACKBIRD  0.01021100

 1.48279300BLACKBIRD TWP - 13 22  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8801 TWP BLACKBIRD  0.01021100

 1.48461000BLACKBIRD TWP - 17 24  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000
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 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8801 TWP BLACKBIRD  0.01021100

 1.14153700BRYAN TWP - 1 31  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.14821800BRYAN TWP - 1 32  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7700 FIRE BANCROFT  0.02084800

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.15517700BRYAN TWP - 1 33  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.48349000BRYAN TWP - 13 37  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.12992200BRYAN TWN-20C 38  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500
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 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7700 FIRE BANCROFT  0.02084800

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.12324100BRYAN TWN-20C 39  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 2.18079900ROSALIE VIL - 20C 40  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7705 FIRE ROSALIE  0.02177500

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8602 VIL ROSALIE  1.04998900

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.14249700DAWES TWP - 20C 41  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600
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 1.12988300DAWES TWP - 20C 42  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7700 FIRE BANCROFT  0.02084800

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.13081000DAWES TWP - 20C 44  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7705 FIRE ROSALIE  0.02177500

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.14959500DAWES TWP - 20C 47  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7703 FIRE LYONS  0.02692000

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.59666600THURSTON VIL - 1 50  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8603 VIL THURSTON  0.45000000

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500
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 1.14666600FLOURNOY TWP - 1 51  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.13963800FLOURNOY TOWNSHIP - 1 53  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 0.99023000FLOURNOY TWP - 561 57  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.20851000FLOURNOY TWP - 560 59  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6115 WAKEFIELD 560 (60R)  0.77506200

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.48795100MERRY TWP - 13 61  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800
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 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.49185000MERRY TWP - 13 62  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 0.98068500MERRY TWP - 561 64  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 0.97592200MERRY TWP - 561 68  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 2.88126100WALTHILL VIL - 13 70  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8604 VIL WALTHILL  1.38201100

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.49925000OMAHA TWP - 13 71  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000
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 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.13900100OMAHA TWP - 20C 73  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.50106700OMAHA TWP - 17 78  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.82870900PENDER VILLAGE 80  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8601 VIL PENDER  0.70024600

 8807 TWP PENDER  0.02426800

 1.14263000PENDER TWP - 1 81  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800
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 8807 TWP PENDER  0.02426800

 1.34799000EMERSON VIL - 561 90  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 8600 VIL EMERSON  0.39751700

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 0.97818700PERRY TWP - 561 91  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.21010700PERRY TWP - 560 94  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6115 WAKEFIELD 560 (60R)  0.77506200

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.14123500PERRY TWP - 1 95  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.14267700PERRY TWP - 1 96  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200
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 7707 FIRE WAKEFIELD  0.02212800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.14605300THAYER TWP - 1 102  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8809 TWP THAYER  0.02769100

 1.13796400THAYER TWP - 1 106  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8809 TWP THAYER  0.02769100

 1.95831600WINNEBAGO VIL - 17 110  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 8605 VIL WINNEBAGO  0.49475900

 8810 TWP WINNEBAGO  0.00898000

 1.47948000WINNEBAGO TWP - 17 111  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8810 TWP WINNEBAGO  0.00898000

 1.48469100WINNEBAGO TWP - 13 112  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300
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 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8810 TWP WINNEBAGO  0.00898000

 1.01084800WINNEBAGO TWP - 31R 114  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6110 HOMER 31  0.57430000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8810 TWP WINNEBAGO  0.00898000

 1.48650800WINNEBAGO TWP - 17 115  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8810 TWP WINNEBAGO  0.00898000

 1.14719200BRYAN TWP - 1 311  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.82870900PENDER VILLAGE TIF 312  8670 PENDER VILLAGE TIF  1.82870900

 1.82870900TIF PENDER GRAIN 313  8671 TIF PENDER GRAIN  1.82870900

 1.82870900TIF PALACE LOFTS 315  8673 TIF PALACE LOFTS  1.82870900

 1.82870900TIF PCDI RES DEVELOPMENT 316  8674 TIF PCDI RES DEVELOPMENT  1.82870900

 1.15411600BRYAN TWP - 1 331  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200
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 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.50278500BRYAN TWP - 13 332  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.49713000BRYAN TWP - 13 334  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7704 FIRE PENDER  0.01416700

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.14047600BRYAN TWP - 1 341  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.48914500BRYAN TWP - 13 351  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8802 TWP BRYAN  0.02317500

 1.34750200DAWES TWP - 20B 402  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6105 LYONS-DECATUR NORTHEAST20  0.62304700

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000
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 6204 BOND 20B LYONS-DECATUR  0.25425400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7703 FIRE LYONS  0.02692000

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.14445000DAWES TWP - 20C 441  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6106 BANCROFT-ROSALIE 20C  0.45512000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6211 BANCROFT/ROSALIE BOND 20C  0.22427400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7705 FIRE ROSALIE  0.02177500

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.32871700DAWES TWP - 20B 442  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6105 LYONS-DECATUR NORTHEAST20  0.62304700

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6204 BOND 20B LYONS-DECATUR  0.25425400

 6902 ESU 2  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7705 FIRE ROSALIE  0.02177500

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.50469900DAWES TWP - 13 451  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7705 FIRE ROSALIE  0.02177500

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.50274600DAWES TWP - 13 461  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200
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 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8803 TWP DAWES  0.02313600

 1.15424600FLOURNOY TWP - 1 513  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.16030600FLOURNOY TWP - 1 514  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.22311800FLOURNOY TWP - 560 522  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6115 WAKEFIELD 560 (60R)  0.77506200

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 0.97659000FLOURNOY TWP - 561 571  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 0.98417000FLOURNOY TWP - 561 572  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500
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 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.21553800FLOURNOY TWP - 560 591  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6115 WAKEFIELD 560 (60R)  0.77506200

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8804 TWP FLOURNOY  0.02936500

 1.14318100MERRY TWP - 1 621  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.14989700MERRY TWP - 1 624  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7708 FIRE WALTHILL  0.01982200

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 0.97310500MERRY TWP - 561 631  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200
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 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.48976800MERRY TWP - 17 632  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.49453100MERRY TWP - 17 633  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.48695100MERRY TWP - 17 634  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000

 1.49535100OMAHA TWP - 13 712  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.49716800OMAHA TWP - 17 782  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6104 WINNEBAGO 17  1.04996000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000
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 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7709 FIRE WINNEBAGO  0.01592300

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8806 TWP OMAHA  0.01964000

 1.14156900PENDER TWP - 1 811  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8807 TWP PENDER  0.02426800

 0.97060700PERRY TWP - 561 911  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 0.97115900PERRY TWP - 561 912  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 0.99182700PERRY TWP - 561 914  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7702 FIRE EMERSON  0.02068600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200
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 0.98424700PERRY TWP - 561 915  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 0.97260100PERRY TWP - 561 921  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6113 EMERSON-HUBBARD 561  0.52761400

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7707 FIRE WAKEFIELD  0.02212800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.21154900PERRY TWP - 560 924  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6115 WAKEFIELD 560 (60R)  0.77506200

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7707 FIRE WAKEFIELD  0.02212800

 8808 TWP PERRY  0.02338200

 1.14499200THAYER TWP - 1 1021  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6100 PENDER 1  0.69769000

 6140 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW  0.00850000

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 NRD LOWER ELK  0.01671200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800

 8809 TWP THAYER  0.02769100

 1.48513400MERRY TWP - 13 6211  100 THURSTON CO.  0.33926500

 6101 WALTHILL 13  1.04814300

 6901 ESU 1  0.01500000

 7100 COMM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 NRD PAPIO/MISS  0.03035200

 7706 FIRE THURSTON  0.01310600

 8100 PENDER HOSPITAL DISTRICT  0.00702800
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 8805 TWP MERRY  0.01224000


